25th Annual Versailles Chamber Run

Versailles, IN
June 23, 2018

SK Walk

CLASS
PLACE PLACE FINISHER

Men 50 - 59
10 1 Tracy Tucker, 56, Versailles, IN

Men 60 & Up
3 1 David Schwanholt, 67, Milan, IN

TIME

1:03:58

45:41

Results by Stuart Road Racing



CLASS

PLACE PLACE FINISHER

Women Under 14

6 1 Sophia Knudson, 12, Columbus, IN
Women 14 - 18

9 1 Toria Tucker, 18, Versailles, IN
Women 40 - 49

1 1 Julie Gray, 47, Milan, IN

4 2 Jennifer Unrath, 42, Osgood, IN

5 3 Carrie Vawter, 48, Columbus, IN
Women 50 - 59

2 1 Brenda Bruns, 59, Lawrenceburg, IN

8 2 Becky Eaton, 59, Versailles, IN

Women 60 & Up
7 1 Joyce Berry, 62, Holton, IN

TIME

47:44

1:03:56

45:05

47:10
47:41

45:31
1:03:52

51:28



