25th Annual Versailles Chamber Run Versailles, IN June 23, 2018

45:41

Results by Stuart Road Racing

5K Walk

CLASS

 Men 50 - 59
 Tracy Tucker, 56, Versailles, IN
 1:03:58

 Men 60 & Up
 Up

David Schwanholt, 67, Milan, IN

PLAC	CLASS E PLACE	FINISHER	TIME
Won 6	nen Under	14 Sophia Knudson, 12, Columbus, IN	47:44
	nen 14 - 18		1.02.56
9	1	Toria Tucker, 18, Versailles, IN	1:03:56
Won	nen 40 - 49		
1	1	Julie Gray, 47, Milan, IN	45:05
4	2	Jennifer Unrath, 42, Osgood, IN	47:10
5	3	Carrie Vawter, 48, Columbus, IN	47:41
Won	nen 50 - 59		
2	1	Brenda Bruns, 59, Lawrenceburg, IN	45:31
8	2	Becky Eaton, 59, Versailles, IN	1:03:52
Won	nen 60 & U	J p	
7	1	Joyce Berry, 62, Holton, IN	51:28